231Phenomenex
HPLC
spherex™
S
p
herex/S
p
heriso
rb
•	 Expertly packed by Phenomenex
Phenomenex packs Spherisorb® material to high standards of
quality. We have been packing Spherisorb columns for over 25
years and frequently get requests from customers who have to
use Spherisorb and want Phenomenex packed Spherisorb.
Use SphereClone Columns
as an Alternative to Spherisorb.
See p. 229
ORDERING INFORMATION
Spherisorb® is a registered trademark of Waters Corp.
Phenomenex is not affiliated with Waters Corp.Other column dimensions available upon request.
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm 3.2-8.0 mm
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm 3.2-8.0 mm
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm 3.2-8.0 mm
3 μm Columns (mm)	 SecurityGuard™Cartridges
5 μm Columns (mm)							            SecurityGuard™Cartridges
10 μm Columns (mm)	 SecurityGuard™Cartridges
•	 For Availability and Ordering Information please contact
	 your Phenomenex Technical Consultant.
SPHERISORB®
SecurityGuard™ Analytical Cartridges require universal holder Part No.: KJO-4282
	 	 150 x 3.2	 	 100 x 4.6	 	 150 x 4.6	 	 4 x 2.0 mm	 	 4 x 3.0 mm
Phases
Silica	 I	 00F-0093-R0	 I	 00D-0093-E0	 I	 —		  AJO-4347	 I	 AJO-4348
C8		  —		  00D-0094-E0		  00F-0094-E0		  AJO-4289		  AJO-4290
NH2 (Amino)		  —		  —		  00F-0098-E0		  AJO-4301		  AJO-4302
Phenyl		  —		  —		  00F-0099-E0		  AJO-4350		  AJO-4351
 	 	 250 x 2.0	 	 150 x 3.2	  	 250 x 3.2	 	 150 x 4.6	 	  250 x 4.6	  4 x 2.0 mm	 	 4 x 3.0 mm
Phase
Silica	 I	 —	 I	 —	 I	 —	 I	 00F-0100-E0	 I	 00G-0100-E0	 AJO-4347	 I	 AJO-4348
C6 (Hexyl)		  —		  —		  —		  00F-0103-E0		  00G-0103-E0	 —		  —
C8		  —		  00F-0104-R0		  —		  00F-0104-E0		  00G-0104-E0	 AJO-4289		  AJO-4290
ODS (1)		  00G-0105-B0		  —		  00G-0105-R0		  00F-0105-E0		  00G-0105-E0	 AJO-4286		  AJO-4287
ODS (2)		  00G-0106-B0		  00F-0106-R0		  00G-0106-R0		  00F-0106-E0		  00G-0106-E0	 AJO-4286		  AJO-4287
SAX		  —		  —		  —		  00F-0110-E0		  00G-0110-E0	 AJO-4310		  AJO-4311
 	 	 250 x 4.6	 	 	 4 x 2.0 mm	 	 4 x 3.0 mm
Phases
Silica	 I	 00G-0111-E0			   AJO-4347	 I	 AJO-4348